<sup>№</sup> 78754	04 07 044	11.11 0000	K-45904		Volmay	Page <b>10351</b> 4
	T 14.	11:11 RCVD	WARRANTY D		BIANCHI, JR.	. ug. <u>recor</u>
KNOW AL	LMEN BI IR	ESE PRESENT		 		***************************************
CASCADE O	OAST, INC.				grantor paid by	
successors and as	signs, that certe	in real property	, with the te	nements, l	nereditaments and a	ntee and grantee's heir appurtenances thereund on, described as follow
10-w11.	AS DE	SCRIBED ON E	XHIBIT "A	" АТТАСНІ	ED HERETO	
	(	IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	T, CONTINUE DE	SCRIPTION ON	REVERSE SIDE)	
herein assume grantor will war	s and agrees ant and forever	to pay in ac	ccordance mises and e	with the	Jr., as buyer, terms therein. and parcel thereof a above described e	and the lawful clair.
The true	and actual cons	ideration paid fo	or this transi	fer, stated	in terms of dollars,	is \$25,000.00
						n or promised which I be deleted. See ORS 93.030
In construction In constructin In construction In construction In construction In construction	ing this deed, v made so that th	where the contex ais deed shall ap	rt so require ply equally	s, the sing to corpora	ular includes the plaining and to individual	ural and all grammatic uals.
					if any, affixed by a	ecember , 1993 In officer or other person
duly authorized t			_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
THIS INSTRUMENT \	VILL NOT ALLOW I	JSE OF THE PROPE	RTY DE- X	/ jelov	K Siein	K K
THIS INSTRUMENT \ SCRIBED IN THIS INS USE LAWS AND REC THIS INSTRUMENT. PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING.	STRUMENT IN VIOLA SULATIONS. BEFOR THE PERSON ACO	TION OF APPLICABI E SIGNING OR ACC UIRING FEE TITLE	LE LAND CEPTING TO THE	TCLOL R.	Bianchi, UL.	
PROPERTY SHOULD	CHECK WITH TH	ERIES ASAINST TA	SES CAD			
CREST PRACTICES DEFINED IN CRS 3	λC			LANE	) \$5.	
YELLED IN CIG 3	11	us instrument wa	s acknowiedį	gea perore i	me on	BER 2,199
			`	•	me on	, 19
	as		***************************************	•••••		
	of				// 0 ///-	
	TITLE CONTROL	FRICIAL SEAL Y J. MC GRATH	]	PEL	ty)-1/2	freth
Į	COM	Y PUBLIC - OREGON IISSION NO. 011895 IN EXPIRES MAR. 8, 199	В Му	commissio	n expires 3-8	Notary Public for Que
<del></del>						
					STATE OF O	REGON,
Victor R. Bia 102-104 GREYLA BELLEUINE	ek Ave				County of	. (

Victor R. Bianchi, Jr.
102-104 GREYLOCK AVE
BELLEVILLE N.J. 07109
Grantor's Name and Address
Cascade Coast, Inc.
102-104 GREY LOCK AUG
BEILEVILLE N. I. 07109
Grantee's Name and Address
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Eugene Escrow #93061
P.O. Box 409
Eugene, OR 97440
Until requested atherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):
Cascade Coast, Inc.
102-104 GREYLUCK AVE
BEILEVILLE N.J. 07/09

SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

## EXHIBIT "A"

## Legal Description:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of the Southeast 1/4 of section 25, Township 24 South, Range 08 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence Westerly along the North line of the Southeast 1/4, 220 feet, thence South, parallel with the East line of the Southeast 1/4 to the Northerly line of Elk Drive in RIVER WEST, a platted subdivision; thence along the Northerly line of Elk Drive to the East line of Section 25; thence Northerly along the East line of Section 25, 100 feet to the true point of beginning.

Reserving therefrom any portion lying within a Klamath County Roadway.

SIAI.	E OF OREGON. C	OUNTI OF KEA	1411111, 55.			
Filed	for record at reque	st of	Klamath	County Title Co	the7th	day
of	April	A.D., 1994	at11:11	o'clockAM., and d	luly recorded in VolM94	,
·		of		on Page _1035	51	
				Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk the Mueller	
FEE	\$35.00			By Unner	tte Mueller	
	•					